
Veil of Maya
Cynic
Focus

Words & Music by Jeff Litvak & Szb

1/8

= 130

Standard tuning

1
Intro Verse 1 part 1

E-Gt

6

13
Verse 2

20

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/8

27

Verse 3

7
7

0

8
7

7
7

8

9 7

10

7
8

0

7
8 7

7

8

9 7

10

8
7

31

7
7

0

8
7

7
7

8

9 7

10

7
8

0

7
8 7

7

8

9 7

10

8
7

7
7

0

8
7

7
7

8

9 7

10

7
8

34

0

7
8 7

7

8

9 7 7

10

7

8

9 9
7

10

7
7

8

10 (10) 9

8

7 9

10

9 10

37

9

0

8
7

7
7

8

9 7

10

7
8

0

7
8 7

7

8

9 7 7

10

7

8

9 9
7

10

7
7

8

10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/8

40

(10) 9

8

7 9

10

7
10

7

0

9
7

8
7

10

7
7 7

7

7
8

0

7
8 7

7

8

9 7 7

10

7

43

8

9 9
7

10

7
7

8

10 (10) 9

8

7 7

10
9 10 2

5
4

0

5
4

0 (0)

5
4

5
5

3
5 5

3
5

47
Verse 4

2

5
4

2

5
4

0

2
3

1
2

3
2

1
0

2
3

1
2

0
1

4

50

0

2
3

1
2

3

1

3

0

2
3

2
1

2

0

0

2
3

1
2

3
2

1

53

0

2
3

0
1

2

1
4

0

2
3

1
2

3

1
2

0

2
3

2
1

3

0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/8

56

0

2
3

1
2

3
2

1
0

2
3

1
2

0
1

4

0

2
3

1
2

3

1

3

59
Verse 5

0

2
3

2
1

3

0

65
Verse 1 part 2

72
Verse 2

79

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/8

86
Solo - Masvidal

92

97
Verse 4

0

2
3

1
2

3
2

1

101

0

2
3

1
2

0
1

4

0

2
3

1
2

3

1

3

0

2
3

2
1

2

0

104

0

2
3

1
2

3
2

1
0

2
3

0
1

2

1
4

0

2
3

1
2

3

1
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/8

107
Verse 1 part 3

0

2
3

2
1

3

0

113
Verse 2

120

127

Outro

7
7

0

8
7

7
7

8

9 7

10

7
8

133

0

7
8 7

7

8

9 7

10

8
7

7
7

0

8
7

7
7

8

9 7

10

7
8

0

7
8 7

7

8

9 7

10

8
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/8

136

7
7

0

8
7

7
7

8

9 7

10

7
8

0

7
8 7

7

8

9 7 7

10

7

7
7

0

8
7

7
7

8

9 7

10

7
8

139

0

7
8 7

7

8

9 7 7

10

7

7
7

0

8
7

7
7

8

9 7

10

7
8

0

7
8 7

7

8

9 7 7

10

7

142

7
7

0

8
7

7
7

8

9 7

10

7
8

0

7
8 7

7

8

9 7 7

10

7

7
7

0

8
7

7
7

8

9 7

10

7
8

145

0

7
8 7

7

8

9 7 7

10

7

7
7

0

8
7

7
7

8

9 7

10

7
8

0

7
8 7

7

8

9 7 7

10

7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/8

148

= 125 = 120 = 110 = 100

7
7

0

8
7

7
7

8

9 7

10

7
8

0

7
8 7

7

8

9 7 7

10

7

7
7

0

8
7
9

7
7
7

(7)
(7)
(7)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


